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FEE STRUCTURE SESSION “2023-24"

ONE TIME ADMISSION FEE

.. RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL

W-Block DLF City Phase-lll, Gurgaon
l} Contact: -0124-4060011,4050022 Mob-B826521304 IT-Cell-0124-2356883

ADMISSION FEE HEAD'S FOR CLASS P-Mur TO 12™ |
ADMISSION FEE 500.00 |
CAUTION MOMEY/(REFUNDABLE) " 500.00
 DEVELOPMENT CHARGES 17000.00
REGISTRATION FEE v 42000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT (ONE TIME ADM. FEE) 60000.00
ANMNUAL FEE 18000.00
(Annual fee payahkz every year in the first quarter or at the time of admission)
QUARTERLY FEE DETAILS
FEE HEADS PRE- | CLASS CLASS CLASS
PRIMARY -V VI - X X1 =X
Tuition Fee 14,00000 | 1500000 | 16,000.00 & 18,000.00
Computer Lab Fee . 35000 | 350,00 350,00 1500.00
Sports Fee 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00
Co-Curricular Activity Fee 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00
Software Gateway Charges 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
Smart Class Fee | 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00
 Science Lab Fee  00.00 00.00 | 400.00 1500.00
Worksheet Art-n-Craft & Assignment Fee 700.00 ~ 700.00 700.00 700.00
Student i-card, Diary & School Magazine 1100.00 n 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00
(Will be Charged in First Quarter)
| TOTAL FEE ~19,000.00 | 20,100.00 | 21,500.00 | 25,750.00




*Bus fee charges as per route

* Above mentioned charges do not include books & uniform

Decument’s required
1. Birth certificate attested copy
2. Address proof (Aadhar card/Rent agreement/Electricity Bill/voter card/ Govt. id-card)
3. Parents Aadhar card/pan card/address proof
4. Two photographs each mother/father/guardian & child.
5. Transfer Certificate (Certified)

Note: Educational Excursions, tours & trips will be charged as per actuals,

Fee Instructions: -

Parent Signature

Date

Farents are requested 1o (ssue cheques/DD in favaur of RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL and attach it to the
schaol capy of the Invaice duly filled by the parents,

Pleace write your Child’s name, Admission Number, Classand Section on the back side of the cheque,
IF the chegue is dishonoured by the bank due (o any reason, a penalty of Rs 500/- will be levied as cheque retuming charges
along with late fee payment,
Fees will ba charged on a quarterly basis, to be payable By the 10Y of avary quarter, which iz as fallows,

1-10 Agril 110 July 1-10 October  1-10 January
After tha fast payment date a5 mentionad in the invoice, fees will be accepred cash or DD oy,
Late fee as applicable will be charged @ Rs 50-00 per day {including Saturdays and Sundays),
For online payment of school fees, kindly log on to parent dashboard on the schoal website Wrw.nwsoLIrgaon com aor
downlead Cloudd school app.
If fee |s not deposited till the first month of every quarter, the name of the student will be struck-off the rolls and re-
admission will be considered subject to avatability of seats ang at the discretion of the: principal
Parents should not expect any reminder or re-issue of inveice from the school for payment of fee & dues
Fee once paid will not be refunded.
For any change i studant data, parents are requested to submit thelr application along with required documents at the
frant office;
For students studying in class X in cur school and seeking admission in clase X1:CBSE Registration Charges of Rs. 5000/~
only will b applicable




